
 
 

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi, P.W.D. Rest House, near Bus Stand Mandi - 175001 (H.P.) 

Telephone No.01905-267015, Fax: 01905-267009, E-mail: registrar@iitmandi.ac.in 

  

CORRIGENDUM  

No.:IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-164/2015-16/8824-25             Date: 13.01.2016 

To 
 

1. Institute Website IIT Mandi 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal. 

 
Sub:- Corrigendum to NIT No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-164/2015-16/7528-29 

dated 10.12.2015 & Corrigendum No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-164/2015-

16/8519-20 Date: 02.01.2016 regarding Supply/Fabricate, Erect, Install, 

Commission And Test The C4DFED, IIT, Mandi Cleanroom Facility Area. 

 
 
  
 

This is to inform you that the subjected tender was not published in the 

Newspaper. Therefore to attract more bids, the Last date for submission of 

Tender has been extended from 18th January, 2016 to 25th January, 2016 

at 01:00 P.M.  

 

Technical Bids opening date has been extended from 18th January, 2016 to 

25th January, 2016 at 03:00 P.M. For any technical queries & clarification 

regarding the tender, the bidders are requested to contact our office through 

e-mail: satinder@iitmandi.ac.in. 

 

Those who have already sent their bids need not bid again, and their earlier 

bids will be considered.  

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  

 Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar 
(Stores & Purchase) 


